DEED OF RECOM	NVEYANCE VOL <u>m88</u> Page
92528 DEED OF RECON	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That February 26, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19	35., executed and delivered byPaulWNee
ertain trust deed dated	rantor and recorded on <u>March 1</u> , 19.85., rantor and recorded on <u>March 1</u> , 19.85., unty, Oregon, in buok/wei/volume NoM.85 at
n the Mortgage Records ofKlamath	attaickation No46431 (narate manage
age 3083, or as document received as conveying real property situated in said county described as	
IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE	UE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE and a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation
having received from the beneficiary under said trust dee having received from the beneficiary under said and perfor	eed a written request to record of and convey, but with ormed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with ormed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with
secured by said trust deed has express or implied, to the F	person or persons legally children in the set of said trust deed.
held by the undersigned in and to the honever the col	ontext hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes t
feminine and neuter and the oniger	t the undersioned
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned tru	signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by
a corporation, it has called thereinto by order of its Board officers duly authorized thereinto by order of its Board	u.S. Bank of Washington, National Associa
DATED:0Ctober 6,, 1988	Julian
	Linda Lutz
	Trustee
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, [ORS 93.490] use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) ST	TATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON, 55. Oc	Personally appearedLinda_Lutzwho, being duly s
	net to wine fanderet een te den ster ficher tet te te latter
Personally appeared the above named	She is
A M M M	and that the seal and that said instrument was sleng have and a
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be	of said corporation by authority of its board on directors, and dee
Before me:	Before me: () (OFF
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon APR 1 5 1992
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	
	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
n Henry Stevens Being Being and Being and States in the states and states and states and states and states and	I certify that the within instru-
	for record on the
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	of
	of
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	of
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Aller recording return to: Aspen Title Escrow	space RESERVED in book/reel/volume No
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Aspen Title: Escrow 600 Main Street Viewath Falls: OR 97601	space RESERVED in book/reel/volume No
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Aspen Title Escrow 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE ACCUMPTION RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortgages of said Count Witness my hand and County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Cle
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Aspen Title Escrow 600 Main Street Viewath Falls, OR 97601	space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE COUNTY affixed.

4.⁶⁰